LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 42

Follmann, Marion #742

StartNr: 742

27. Oktober 2024 13:18
NS SV Kleinburgwedel

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.9

(298)

104.5 106.2 105.2
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

27

339 (27.), 272 (9.), 242 (6.)

6.4 (28.), 8.6 (23.), 24.0 (16.)

0.01 mm links, 0.33 mm hoch

0.91, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 0.84

Serie 1:
104~
10.0 #

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.8* 10.4*
10.6* 10.3*

45.1 (2.),45.3 (10.), 53.0 (4.)
0.19 mm rechts, 0.29 mm hoch
1.08, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 1.19

10.3* 10.8*
10.8* 10.7*

24.0 (16.),36.1 (17.),43.9 (13.)
0.13 mm links, 0.39 mm hoch
0.69, horizontal: 0.72, vertikal: 0.65

10.7* 10.9*
9.6 10.9*

6.4 (28.), 8.6 (23.), 71.4 (21.)
0.09 mm links, 0.32 mm hoch
1.00, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 0.65

10.7*
9.9X%

10.5*
104~

10.6*
10.5*

10.6*
10.8*

10.6*
104~

10.5*
104~




